Frederick District

2017 Church Conference Schedule

Saturday, September 16 - Oakland UMC, Charles Town

9:00 AM 10:10 AM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
New Street Oakland, Charles Town Shenandoah Junction Chrg.
Bethel & Shenandoah Mem. Chestnut Hill Murrill Hill
Asbury, Charles Town Bolivar Engle
Camp Hill-Wesley Silver Grove
Saturday, September 23 - Trinity UMC, Martinsburg
9:00 AM 10:10 AM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Otterbein Butlers Chapel Harmony Memorial/Middleway
Trinity, Martinsburg St. Lukes Paynes Chapel Salem UMC
Pikeside Bunker Hill Gerrardstown Hedgesville
Leetown/Marvin Chapel Calvary, Martinsburg Darkesville Mt. Wesley/Greensburg
Berkeley Place/Friendship Bedington Mt. Zion, Martinsburg Blairton
Saturday, September 30 - Trinity UMC, Frederick
9:00 AM 10:10 AM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Brook Hill Jackson Chapel Catoctin Hopehill
Lewistown Walkersville/Mt. Zion Asbury, Frederick
Thurmont Trinity, Frederick Pleasant View
Buckeystown Rt. 85 Greater Brunswick Charge
Mt. Pleasant Liberty Central
Saturday, October 28 - Deer Park UMC, Westminster
9:00 AM 10:10 AM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Oakland, Sykesville Deer Park Stone Chapel Zion
Westminster Sandy Mount New Hope, New Windsor St. James

Trinity, Emmitsburg

Johnsville, Sykesville

Messiah Union Street
St. Paul Taylorsville Middleburg/Uniontown
Strawbridge Calvary, Gamber Johnsville, Uniontown
Monday, September 18 Tuesday, September 19
2:00 PM 2:00 PM
3:45 PM Ganotown 3:45 PM Asbury, Shepherdstown
Wednesday, October 11
3:00 PM Inwood
Monday, October 16 Tuesday, October 17
2:00 PM Tom's Creek 2:00 PM Bethesda, Sykesville
3:45 PM Weller 3:45 PM Brandenburg
7:00 PM Centennial Memorial
Tuesday, October 24 - New Market UMC
Wednesday, October 18 6:00 PM Mount Carmel
2:00 PM Linganore 7:15 PM New Market
3:45 PM Middletown
7:00 PM Calvary, Frederick




